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Wahlberechtigte 1.387
Wahler/innen 924
ungltige Stimmen 7
glltige Stimmen 917

16.35

Sonstige

66,62 %

0,76 %

99,24 %
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Katzenstein, GRUNE

Dr. Schitte, CDU

Amann, AfD

Roderer, SPD

Westram, FDP

La Licata, DIE LINKE

Maier, ODP

Ballerstédt, FREIE WAHLER

Dr. Matscheko, Biindnis C

Pompe, dieBasis

Legnar, KlimalisteBW

Miller, W2020

Wollmann, Volt

Anzahl

218

229

118

125

77

29

17

33

16

12

13

21

Prozent

23.77 %

24.97 %

12.87 %

13.63 %

8.40 %

3.16 %

1.85%

3.60 %

1.74 %

131 %

142 %

229 %

0.98 %

Die Wahlbeteiligung liegt bei: 66,62 %
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